Advance Notice
December 8, 2022
Consent Agenda

Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements for co-curricular and additional

assignments — Hood

ACTION TO BE TAKEN:

| move the board approve supplemental

contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location Position First Last Salary
BLMS Head - Basketball (Girls) Patricia Dinsmore $3,368
BLMS Assistant - Basketball (Girls) Alyssa D'Mello $2,984
BLMS Intramural - Basketball (Girls) Reham Shehata $952
BLMS Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Ricardo Martinez $3,743
BLMS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Sean Supple $3,368
CMMS Head - Basketball (Girls) Andrea Miele $3,368
CMMS Assistant - Basketball (Girls) Cristina Jaramillo $2,984
CMMS Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Robert Fernandez $3,743
CMMS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Lloyd Wray $3,368
IMS Head - Basketball (Girls) Daley Landon $3,368
IMS Assistant - Basketball (Girls) Mark Dorsett $2,984
IMS Intramural - Basketball (Girls) Alexis Grosclaude $952
MMS Head - Basketball (Girls) Dayton Mackay $3,368
MMS Assistant - Basketball (Girls) Cade Hubbard $2,984
MMS Intramural - Basketball (Girls) Merrily Kidwell $952
MMS Intramural - Basketball (Girls) Sabrina Wick Jensen $952
MMS Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Rob Shipp $3,243
MMS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Lee Goldner $3,118
MMS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Mike Sullivan $3,118
MMS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Darren Tremblay $1,000
PCMS Head - Basketball (Girls) Jayme Miller $3,368
PCMS Assistant - Basketball (Girls) Braden Richey $2,984
PCMS Intramural - Basketball (Girls) Nicole Smith $952
PCMS Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Donovan True $3,743
PLMS Head - Basketball (Girls) Mike Johnson $3,368
PLMS Assistant - Basketball (Girls) Eric Ensey $2,984
PLMS Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Scott Stepaniuk $3,743
I HS Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Cameron McGinnis $6,560
I HS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Joseph Borin $1,271
I HS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Thomas Brown 51,271
I HS Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed) Bryce Malone $2,135



I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)
Head - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
Head - Basketball (Girls)
Assistant - Basketball (Girls)
Head - Gymnastics (Girls)
Assistant - Gymnastics (Girls)
Head - Swimming (Boys)
Assistant - Swimming (Boys)
Head - Dive (Boys)

Head - Basketball - Sp. Olympics

HS Musical Director (IEA)
Class Advisor (12)

ASB Advisor - Winter (IEA)
Cheer: Head - Winter
Cheer: Assistant - Winter
Drill Advisor - Winter

Assistant Drill Advisor - Winter

Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)
Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)
Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)
Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)
Head - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
Head - Basketball (Girls)
Assistant - Basketball (Girls)
Assistant - Basketball (Girls)
Head - Gymnastics (Girls)
Assistant - Gymnastics (Girls)
Head - Swimming (Boys)
Assistant - Swimming (Boys)
ROTC - Cyber Patriot

ROTC - Orienteering

Cheer - Head - Winter
Cheer - Assistant - Winter
ASB Advisor - Winter (IEA)
Musical Choral Director
Musical Instrumental Director
Head - Gymnastics (Girls)
Head - Swimming (Boys)

Assistant - Swimming (Boys)
Assistant - Swimming (Boys)

Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)

Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)
Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)

Ricardo
Brad
Grant
Mackenzie
Michael
Robert
Judi
Ryan
Laura
Kate
Valerie
Jon
Meghan
Jared
Kurtis
Cortney
Michelle
Melanie
Rochelle
Chris
Brian
Donovan
Diego
Omar
Bernard
Tanner
Boen
Jamie
Hannah
Travis
Miranda
Alyssa
Gabrielle
Kian
John
Matthew
Camille
Tomeka
Michelle
Erick
Erick
Marcus
Susan
Patrick
Connor
Agustin George
Giovanni
Scott

Campos
Valentine
McEwen
Joss
Girias
Polk Jr
Blake
Fleisher
Halter
Halter
Berglund
Enghusen
Woffinden-Luey
Fernandez
Evans
Halfaday
Gangi
Krieger
Eixenberger
Harlin
Dahman
Osborn
Gallegos
Parker
Thomas
Froeber
Moawad
Prescott
Snyder
Whitaker
Jones
Holt
Smith
Cooney
Deehr
Spears
Wright
Johnson
Braillard
Price
Price
Williams
Simpkins
Gai
Azzarello
Kiss
Inton
Huff

$2,135
$7,653
$6,108
$6,108
$7,653
$6,108
$5,577
$4,373
$5,577
$4,374
$5,083
$3,743
$5,978
$4,106
$4,870
$4,486
$2,984
$5,978
$2,989
$6,560
$3,405
$3,405
$3,405
$7,653
$4,092
$4,092
$4,092
$7,653
$6,108
$6,108
$5,577
$4,373
$5,577
$4,373
$3,227
$3,304
$4,486
$2,984
$4,870
$4,486
$4,106
$5,577
$5,577
$4,373
$4,373
$6,561
$5,083
$2,033



SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

Head - Basketball (Girls)
Assistant - Basketball (Girls)
Assistant - Basketball (Girls)
Head - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
Assistant - Basketball (Boys)
HS Play Director (IEA) Winter
Cheer - Head - Winter

ASB Advisor - Winter (IEA)

Taheem
Matthew
Morgan
Josh
Joseph
Reginald
Elaine
Stephania
Samantha

Jones
Smith
Farrar
Martinez
Austin
Long
Wagstaffe
Gullikson
Rossi

$7,653
$6,108
$6,108
$7,653
$6,108
$6,108
$4,870
$4,486
$4,870



