## **Advance Notice**

December 8, 2022 Consent Agenda

<u>Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements</u> for co-curricular and additional assignments – Hood

## ACTION TO BE TAKEN: I move the board approve supplemental contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location	Position	First	Last	Salary
BLMS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Patricia	Dinsmore	\$3,368
BLMS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Alyssa	D'Mello	\$2,984
BLMS	Intramural - Basketball (Girls)	Reham	Shehata	\$952
BLMS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Ricardo	Martinez	\$3,743
BLMS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Sean	Supple	\$3,368
CMMS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Andrea	Miele	\$3,368
CMMS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Cristina	Jaramillo	\$2,984
CMMS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Robert	Fernandez	\$3,743
CMMS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Lloyd	Wray	\$3,368
IMS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Daley	Landon	\$3,368
IMS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Mark	Dorsett	\$2,984
IMS	Intramural - Basketball (Girls)	Alexis	Grosclaude	\$952
MMS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Dayton	Mackay	\$3,368
MMS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Cade	Hubbard	\$2,984
MMS	Intramural - Basketball (Girls)	Merrily	Kidwell	\$952
MMS	Intramural - Basketball (Girls)	Sabrina	Wick Jensen	\$952
MMS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Rob	Shipp	\$3,243
MMS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Lee	Goldner	\$3,118
MMS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Mike	Sullivan	\$3,118
MMS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Darren	Tremblay	\$1,000
PCMS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Jayme	Miller	\$3,368
PCMS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Braden	Richey	\$2,984
PCMS	Intramural - Basketball (Girls)	Nicole	Smith	\$952
PCMS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Donovan	True	\$3,743
PLMS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Mike	Johnson	\$3,368
PLMS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Eric	Ensey	\$2,984
PLMS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Scott	Stepaniuk	\$3,743
I HS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Cameron	McGinnis	\$6,560
I HS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Joseph	Borin	\$1,271
I HS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Thomas	Brown	\$1,271
I HS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Bryce	Malone	\$2,135

6	A	<b>5</b> : 1		40.405
I HS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Ricardo	Campos	\$2,135
I HS	Head - Basketball (Boys)	Brad	Valentine	\$7,653
I HS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Grant	McEwen	\$6,108
I HS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Mackenzie	Joss	\$6,108
I HS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Michael	Girias	\$7,653
I HS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Robert	Polk Jr	\$6,108
I HS	Head - Gymnastics (Girls)	Judi	Blake	\$5,577
I HS	Assistant - Gymnastics (Girls)	Ryan	Fleisher	\$4,373
I HS	Head - Swimming (Boys)	Laura	Halter	\$5,577
I HS	Assistant - Swimming (Boys)	Kate	Halter	\$4,374
I HS	Head - Dive (Boys)	Valerie	Berglund	\$5,083
I HS	Head - Basketball - Sp. Olympics	Jon	Enghusen	\$3,743
I HS	HS Musical Director (IEA)	Meghan	Woffinden-Luey	\$5,978
I HS	Class Advisor (12)	Jared	Fernandez	\$4,106
I HS	ASB Advisor - Winter (IEA)	Kurtis	Evans	\$4,870
I HS	Cheer: Head - Winter	Cortney	Halfaday	\$4,486
I HS	Cheer: Assistant - Winter	Michelle	Gangi	\$2,984
I HS	Drill Advisor - Winter	Melanie	Krieger	\$5,978
I HS	Assistant Drill Advisor - Winter	Rochelle	Eixenberger	\$2,989
LHS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Chris	Harlin	\$6,560
LHS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Brian	Dahman	\$3,405
LHS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Donovan	Osborn	\$3,405
LHS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Diego	Gallegos	\$3,405
LHS	Head - Basketball (Boys)	Omar	Parker	\$7,653
LHS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Bernard	Thomas	\$4,092
LHS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Tanner	Froeber	\$4,092
LHS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Boen	Moawad	\$4,092
LHS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Jamie	Prescott	\$7,653
LHS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Hannah	Snyder	\$6,108
LHS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Travis	Whitaker	\$6,108
LHS	Head - Gymnastics (Girls)	Miranda	Jones	\$5,577
LHS	Assistant - Gymnastics (Girls)	Alyssa	Holt	\$4,373
LHS	Head - Swimming (Boys)	Gabrielle	Smith	\$5,577
LHS	Assistant - Swimming (Boys)	Kian	Cooney	\$4,373
LHS	ROTC - Cyber Patriot	John	Deehr	\$3,227
LHS	ROTC - Orienteering	Matthew	Spears	\$3,304
LHS	Cheer - Head - Winter	Camille	Wright	\$4,486
LHS	Cheer - Assistant - Winter	Tomeka	Johnson	\$2,984
LHS	ASB Advisor - Winter (IEA)	Michelle	Braillard	\$4,870
LHS	Musical Choral Director	Erick	Price	\$4,486
LHS	Musical Instrumental Director	Erick	Price	\$4,106
SHS	Head - Gymnastics (Girls)	Marcus	Williams	\$5,577
SHS	Head - Swimming (Boys)	Susan	Simpkins	\$5,577
SHS	Assistant - Swimming (Boys)	Patrick	Gai	\$4,373
SHS	Assistant - Swimming (Boys)	Connor	Azzarello	\$4,373
SHS	Head - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Agustin George	Kiss	\$6,561
SHS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Giovanni	Inton	\$5,083
SHS	Assistant - Wrestling (Co-Ed)	Scott	Huff	\$2,033
	(20 20)		-	, -,

SHS	Head - Basketball (Girls)	Taheem	Jones	\$7,653
SHS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Matthew	Smith	\$6,108
SHS	Assistant - Basketball (Girls)	Morgan	Farrar	\$6,108
SHS	Head - Basketball (Boys)	Josh	Martinez	\$7,653
SHS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Joseph	Austin	\$6,108
SHS	Assistant - Basketball (Boys)	Reginald	Long	\$6,108
SHS	HS Play Director (IEA) Winter	Elaine	Wagstaffe	\$4,870
SHS	Cheer - Head - Winter	Stephania	Gullikson	\$4,486
SHS	ASB Advisor - Winter (IEA)	Samantha	Rossi	\$4,870